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Cable screw gland 1411150

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Gewindeart
Gewindelange
Schliisselweite
Sechskant Eckmal}

Fir Kabeldurchmesser
Werkstoff

Werkstoffgtite

Oberflache
Glasfaserverstarkt
Schutzart (IP)

Schlagfest

Farbe

Mit Gegenmutter
Flachkabelverschraubung
Einsatztemperatur

ET4902368
4046356922869

Phoenix Contact

1411150
GINSPG48L68BNPNESGY

Kabelverschraubung

14mm
65mm
72.2mm
34...44mm

-30...80°C
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